NTN  E-4R11001  cylindrical
roller bearings
Shop NTN E-4R11001 cylindrical roller bearings huge online
discount inventory. and Import machinery parts your car needs
47.0000 mm D with Free Shipping and Free Extended 20.000 mm d
Warranty.
d 20.000 mm
D 47.0000 mm
B 14.00 mm
Fillet Radius ra 1.00 mm
Fillet Radius rb 0.60 mm
Grease Speed Rating n1 12000 rpm
Oil Speed Rating n2 17000 rpm
Basic Dynamic Radial Load Rating C 14800 N
Basic Static Radial Load Rating Co 8300 N